Compression Fittings
Boupling/Tee/EIbow/Male Adapter / Female Adapter/Plu...
COMPRESSION
FITTINGS
4 ③ ② ② ③ ④ ⑤
No. PART φ20 φ25 φ32 φ40 φ50
1 Body PP
2 0 ring gasket NBR

(DIN)
CODE 中 PN Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
8001.0020 20 16 450 18.45 B
8001.0025 25 16 260 16.01 B
8001.0032 32 16 150 14.10 B
8001.0040 40 10 80 13.66 B
8001.0050 50 10 60 14.90 B
8001.0063 63 10 40 14.68 B
8001.0075 75 10 24 14.82 B
8001.0090 90 10 12 11.88 B
8001.0110 110 10 8 11.80 B
Male Adaptor
(DIN)
CODE 中 PN Pcs/BoxKg/Box Box Type
8003.020A 20*1/2 16 800 18.55 B
8003.020B 20*3/4" 16 700 16.85 B
8003.025A 25*1/2' 16 450 15.19 B
8003.025B 25*3/4 16 450 15.91 B
8003.025C 25*1" 16 B
8003.032B 32*3/4° 16 300 16.20 B
8003.032C 32*7" 16 280 15.80 B
8003.032D 32*1-1/4° 16 240 14.80 B
8003.040C 40*7° 10 150 13.98 B
8003.040D 40*1-1/4° 10 140 14.17 B
8003.040E 40*1-1/2" 10 140 14.30 B
8003.050D 50*1-1/4" 10 115 16.23 B
8003.050E 50*1-1/2" 10 100 14.26 B
8003.050F 50*2" 10 95 14.39 B
8003.063E 63*1-1/2" 10 72 15.52 B
8003.063F 63*2' 10 50 13.09 B
8003.063G 63*2-1/2" 10 55 13.30 B
8003.075F 75*2" 10 36 13.80 B
8003.075G 75*2-1/2" 10 15 6.38 B
8003.075H 75*3” 10 33 10.06 B
8003.090F 90*2" 10 B
8003.090G 90*2-1/2" 10 B
8003.090H 90*3* 10 20 12.24 B
8003.0901 90*4" 10 B
8003.110F 110*2* 10 B
8003.110H 110*3° 10 14 12.09 B
8003.1101 110*4° 10 12 10.95 B
Reducing Coupling
(DIN)
CODE 中 PN Pcs/BoxKg/Box Box Type

8002.5040 50*40 10 72 15.25 B
8002.6340 63*40 10 40 12.02 B
8002.6350 63*50 10 48 14.54 B
8002.7550 75*50 10 15 7.64 B
8002.7563 75*63 10 25 12.69 B
8002.9063 90*63 10 17 12.36 B
8002.9075 90*75 10 14 12.04 B
8002.1150 110*50 10 B
8002.1163 110*63 10 12 12.63 B
8002.1175 110*75 10 B
8002.1190 110*90 10 10 12.64 B
Female Adaptor
CODE 中 PN Pcs/Box Kg/Box Bo× Type
(DIN)
8004.020A 20*1/2° 16 600 15.78 B
8004.020B 20*3/4" 16 600 17.35 B
8004.025A 25*1/2" 16 B
8004.025B 25*3/4" 16 400 15.50 B
8004.025C 25*1° 16 B
8004.032B 32*3/4° 16 B
8004.032C 32*1 16 210 12.18 B
8004.032D 32*1-1/4" 16 B
8004.040C 40*1 10 B
8004.040D 40*1-1/4" 10 140 14.70 B
8004.040E 40*1-1/2" 10 B
8004.050D 50*1-1/4° 10 B
8004.050E 50*1-1/2" 10 B
8004.050F 50*2" 10 90 14.95 B
8004.063E 63*1-1/2' 10 B
8004.063F 63*2" 10 60 14.16 B
8004.063G 63*2-1/2' 10 B
8004.075F 75*2 10 一 B
8004.075G 75*2-1/2" 10 B
8004.075H 75*3* 10 B
8004.090G 90*2-1/2" 10 B
8004.090H 90*3" 10 18 11.73 B
8004.0901 90*4° 10 B
8004.110H 110*3" 10 B
8004.110I 170*4" 10 B
Compression Fittings
oupling/ Tee/Elbow/Male Adapter/ Female Adapter/Plu...
Tee

80095040 50*40*50 10 35 13.10 B
8009.6332 63*32*63 10 24 12.08 B
8009.6340 63*40*63 10 22 11.85 B
80096350 63*50*63 10 20 11.51 B
8009.7550 75*50*75 10 B
8009.7563 75*63*75 10 12 11.60 B
8009.9063 90*63*90 10 7 10.75 B
80091163 110*63*110 10 B
8009.1190 110*90*110 10 B
Female Tee
CODE
(DIN)
φ PN Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
CODE 中 PN Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
8010.020A 20*1/2*20 16 280 13.77 B
8010.020B 20*3/4*20 16 280 14.04 B
8010.025A 25*1/2**25 16 180 14.05 B
8010.025B 25*3/4*25 16 B
8010.025C 25*7”*25 16 150 12.50 B
8010.032B 32*3/4**32 16 120 14.75 B
8010.032C 32*7**32 16 100 12.07 B
8010.032D 32*1-1/4**32 16 100 12.66 B
8010.040C 40*1*40 10 B
8010.040D 40*1-1/4**40 10 56 12.20 B
8010.040E 40*1-1/2*40 10 80 16.95 B
8010.050D 50*1-1/4*50 10 B
8010.050E 50*1-1/2*50 10 B
8010.050F 50*2**50 10 B
8010.063E 63*1-1/2*63 10 24 11.55 B
8010.063F 63*2"*63 10 24 11.87 B
8010.063G 63*2-1/2"*63 10 15 12.76 B
8010.075G 75*2-1/2**75 10 15 12.76 B
8010.075H 75*3"*75 10 B
8010.090G 90*2-1/2*90 10 B
8010.090H 90*3*90 10 8 8.13 B
8010.0901 90*4**90 10 B
8010.1101 110*4**110 10 5 10.40 B
8011.020A 20*1/2**20 16 280 14.87 B
8011.020B 20*3/4**20 16 280 16.00 B
8011.025A 25*1/2*25 16 B
8011.025B 25*3/4**25 16 B
8011.025C 25*1**25 16 B
8011.032B 32*3/4**32 16 B
8011.032C 32*1**32 16 B
8011.032D 32*1-1/4**32 16 B
8011.040C 40*1*40 10 B
8011.040D 40*1-1/4**40 10 B
8011.040E 40*1-1/2*40 10 B
8011.050D 50*1-1/4**50 10 B
8011.050E 50*1-1/2**50 10 40 12.69 B
8011.050F 50*2*50 10 B
8011.063E 63*1-1/2*63 10 28 13.55 B
8011.063F 63*2"*63 10 24 12.30 B
8011.063G 63*2-1/2**63 10 B
8011.075F 75*2*75 10 B
8011.075G 75*2-1/2**75 10 B
8011.075H 75*3*75 10 B
8011.090G 90*2-1/2**90 10 B
8011.090H 90*3*90 10 8 11.18 B
8011.0901 90*4**90 10 B
8011.110H 110*3**110 10 B
8011.1101 110*4**110 10 B
Compression Fittings
couping/Tee /Elbow/Male Adapter/ Female Adapter/Plug...
Elbow
(DIN)
Female Elbow
(DIN)
CODE 中 PN Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
8005.0020 20 16 360 15.57 B
8005.0025 25 16 255 15.49 B
8005.0032 32 16 140 14.68 B
8005.0040 40 10 70 13.27 B
8005.0050 50 10 48 13.59 B
8005.0063 63 10 30 12.67 B
8005.0075 75 10 B
8005.0090 90 10 8 9.73 B
8005.0o 110 10 5 9.21 B
CODE 中 PN Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
Male Elbow
CODE
(DIN)
中 PN Pcs/Box Kg/Box BoX Type
8006.020A 20*1/2° 16 450 13.69 B
8006.020B 20*3/4° 16 450 14.90 B
8006.025A 25*1/2' 16 B
8006.025B 25*3/4° 16 400 9.85 B
8006.025C 25*1" 16 B
8006.032B 32*3/4 16 B
8006.032C 32*7 16 B
8006.032D 32*1-1/4° 16 B
8006.040C 40*1° 10 B
8006.040D 40*1-1/4" 10 B
8006.040E 40*1-1/2" 10 B
8006.050D 50*1-1/4° 10 B
8006.050E 50*1-1/2° 10 B
8006.050F 50*2° 10 B
8006.063E 63*1-1/2° 10 36 14.90 B
8006.063F 63*2" 10 38 11.48 B
8006.075G 75*2-1/2" 10 B
8006.075H 75*3' 10 B
8006.090H 90*3° 10 13 11.40 B
8006.1101 110*4" 10 B
8007.020A 20*1/2" 16 450 12.15 B
8007020B 20*3/4* 16 450 12.86 B
8007.025A 25*1/2 16 B
8007.025B 25*3/4" 16 350 15.70 B
8007.025C 25*7" 16 B
8007.032B 32*3/4° 16 200 14.75 B
8007.032C 32*?" 16 250 17.35 B
8007.032D 32*1-1/4° 16 250 18.98 B
8007.040C 40*** 10 150 17.74 B
8007.040D 40*1-1/4° 10 150 14.86 B
8007040E 40*1-1/2° 10 70 9.08 B
8007.050D 50*1-1/4 10 B
8007.050E 50*1-1/2" 10 80 14.05 B
8007.050F 50*2' 10 B
8007.063E 63*1-1/2" 10 B
8007.063F 63*2* 10 48 12.96 B
8007.063G 63*2-1/2" 10 B
8007075G 75*2-1/2' 10 二 B
8007.075H 75*3" 10 B
8007.090H 90*3° 10 10 8.16 B
8007.0901 90*4° 10 B
8007110H 110*3' 10 B
8007.1101 110*4° 10 8 9.70 B
Plug
(DIN)
CODE 中 PN Pcs/BoxKg/Box Box Type

2915.1620 16*20 A
2915.0250 25*25 A
2960.1417 14*17 50 500 11.50 A
2960.1420 14*20 A
2960.1422 14*22 A
Mini valve offtake for
tape
(PP)
2910.016A
Mini valve layflat-tape
16*1/2°
-Super
50
(PP)
600 980 A
2910.016B 16*3/4° 50 500 8.96 A
2910.020A 20*1/2 A
2910.0208 20*3/4" A
2910.025A 25*1/2" A
2910.025B 25*3/4 A
CODE 中中 Pcs/Bag Pes/Box Kg/Box BoX Type
2950.0000 14*17 50 500 10.13 A
2950.0001 14*20 A
2950.0002 14*22 A

tape
(PP)
CODE中中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
A2950.0001 16*17 50 550 10.13
2950.0002 16*20 A
2950.0003 16*22 A
Mini valve thread male
CODE
-tape
Pcs/Bao
(PP)
Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2910.000A 17*1/2 A
2910.000B 17*3/4' A
2910.020A 20*/2* A
2910.020B 20*3/4" A
2910.022A 22*1/2" A
2910.022B 22*3/4° A
Mini valve tape-tape
(PP)
CODE中中 Pcs/BagPcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2980.0000 17*17 50 450 A

c
CODE Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
10.654502916.0000 16 50 A
2976.0020 20 A
Mini valve offtake for
zut=lock
CODE  Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
PE pipe(PP)
A2923.0000 16*16
2923.0002 76*20 A
Mini valve thread male
zut=lo
CODE 中中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
for PE pipe(PP)
2913.016A 16*1/2 A
2913.016B 16*3/4 A
291.020A 20*1/2" A
2913.020B 20*3/4" A
Anti-leak Mini-valve
for Dripline
t=lock
Closing Pressure by
Cap Color:
0.2Bar 0.4Bar 0.6Bar 0.8Bar
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2496.0016 76 A
2496.0020 20 A
Male Threaded Anti-leak
Mini-valve for Dripline
Closing Pressure by
Cap Color:
0.2Bar 0.4Bar 0.6Bar 0.8Bar
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2496.016A 76*V/2" A
2496.016B 16*3/4” A
2496.020A 20*1/2° A
2496.020B 20*3/4° A
Mini Valves and Fittings
Mini Valves/ Drip Fittings
nut=lock
Coupling with lock

2215.0406 1/4°(4*7) A
Barbed coupling
(PP)
Model AZ
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Bo× Type
2310.0160 16*16 200 3600 14.25 B
2310.0200 20*20 100 2400 10.60 B
2310.0250 25*25 B
2310.0320 32*32 B
2310.1620 16*20 200 2000 8.50 A
AZ 2311.0160 16*16 B
Barbed coupling
-With security ring
(PP) om
CODE 中中 Pcs/Bag Pes/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2315.016J 16*16 300 3300 12.08 B
Derivation with
gasket - barbed
(PP) Gasket
CODE中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type

C 2355.1620 16*20 100 3000 B
D 2355.020H 20*20 200 3000 B
2490.0A16
Threaded elbow barbed
CODE
16*1/2"M
(PP)
D7中 Pcs/Bag
100
Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
1600 1137 B
2490.0816 16*3/4"M 100 1800 16.12 B
2490.0A2020*1/2"M 100 1800 14.65 B
2490.0B2020*3/4'M 100 1300 13.76 B
2490.0B2525*3/4'M 100 100 11.94 B
2490.0C25 25*1"M B
2490.0C32 32*1'M 25 600 14.13 B
Elbow barbed
(PP)
CODE 中 Pes/BagPcs/BoXKg/BoX Box Type
2360.0160 16*16 100 1800 12.02 A

Barbed tee
(PP)
2362.0001 1/2**16
Threaded tee adapter
CODE
100
barbed
D中
1500
(PP)
PcS/Bag
A
Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2362.0002 3/4"*16 100 1000 A
2362.0A20 1/2**20 50 1000 A
2362.0B20 3/4*20 100 800 A
2362.0A25 1/2*25
2362.0B25 3/4**25
2362.0C25 1*25
2362.0B32 3/4**32
2362.0C32 7"*32
CODE 中中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/BoXKg/Box BoX Type
2335.0001 1/2*16*16 100 1000 8.29 A
2335.00023/4**16*16 100 800 8.16 A
2335.0A20 1/2**20*20 50 700 8.71 A

Starter for tube-Deer
The ABS Barbed Fittings Series can be confidently
installed without clamps when matched to quality
low pressure poly tubing with corresponding
dimensions(refer to the tubing manufacturer
for confirmation of suitability or test under field
conditions).
(ABS)
Barbed coupling
(ABS)
CODE 中” Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/BoX BoX Type
2355.1416-D 14*16 200 2400 B
2355.1618-D 16*18 B
2355.2225-D 22*25 B
CODEφPcs/Bag Pcs/BoX Kg/Bo× Box Type
2310.0160-D 16*16 200 3600 14.25 B
2310.0200-D 20*20 100 2400 10.60 B
2310.0250-D 25*25 B
2310.0320-D 32*32 B
2310.1620-D 16*20 200 2000 8.50 A
Barbed coupling-Deer
(ABS)
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
Derivation with
gasket-barbed
(ABS) Gasket
CODEφ Pes/Bag Pes/Box Kg/BoX BoX Type
2350.0160-D 15*16 1002500 13.07A
Elbow barbed
(ABS)
CODE 望中 Pes/Bag Pes/BoX Kg/Box Box Type
2360.0160-D 16*16 100 1800 12.02 A
2360.0200-D 20*20 100 1800 12.67 B
2360.0250-D 25*25 50 800 9.12 B
2360.0320-D 32*32 B
2355.1616-D 16*16 200 2000 12.45 A
2355.1818-D 18*18 A Barbed tee
CODE
(ABS)
中Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Bo× Type
Derivation barbed
(ABS)
A B C D
TYPE CODE 中φ Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Bo× Type
A 2351.0001-D 11*16 500 5000 13.36 B
B 2355.016H-D 16*16 300 3600 14.07 B
C 2355.1620-D 16*20 100 3000 B
D 2355.020H-D 20*20 200 3000 B
2330.0160-D16*16*16 100 1500 10.47 B
2330.0200-D20*20*20 50 1100 10.39 B
2331.2016-D 16*20*16 100 1300 11.12 A
2331.1620-D 20*16*20 A
2331.2520-D 20*25*20 50 900 9.73 B
2331.2025-D 25*20*25 50 B
2330.0250-D 25*25*25 50 600 8.97 B
2330.0320-D 32*32*32
Mini Valves and Fittings
Mini Valves/ Drip Fitings
Barbed connector-Y
(ABS)
CODE 中中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/BoX Kg/Box Box Type
2333.0001 16*16*16100 1200 8.85 A
2333.0002 16*76*20 A
2333.0012 16*16*16*20 A
Threaded barbed connector-Y
(ABS)
CODE 中”中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2333.A07 16*16*6*V2" A
2333.B011 16+16*16*3/4° A
Barbed connector-Y
(ABS)
CODE 中中Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/BoxBox Type
2333.0002 16*16*20 A
Barbed connector-Y
(ABS)
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box BoX Type
Threaded adapter barbed
(ABS)
CODE 中D Pes/Bag Pcs/BoxKg/Box Box Type
2490.0A16-D 16*1/2"M 100 1600 11.37 B
2490.0B16-D 16*3/4M 100 1800 16.12 B
2490.0A20-D 20*1/2'M 100 1800 14.65 B
2490.0B20-D 20*3/4"M 100 1300 13.76 B
2490.0B25-D 25*3/4°M 100 1100 11.94 B
2490.0C25-D 25*1"M B
2490.0C32-D 32*1"M 25 600 14.13 B
Threaded elbow barbed
(ABS)
CODE D”Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2333.0012 76*76*16+20 A
Threaded barbed connector-Y
(ABS)
2362.0001-D 1/2"*16 100 1500 A
2362.0002-D 3/4**16 100 1000 A
2362.0A20-D 1/2*20 50 1000 A
2362.0B20-D 3/4**20 100 800 A
2362.0A25-D 1/2*25
2362.0B25-D 3/4**25
2362.0C25-D 1*25
2362.0B32-D 3/4**32
2362.0C32-D 1*32
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pes/Box Kg/Box BoX Type
233.A001 716*16*V/2 A
2333.B001 76*16*3/4” A
Mini Valves and Fittings
Mini Valves/Drip itings
Threaded tee adapter
barbed
(ABS)
Flush valve
-end of dripline
A B ( D E
CODE D”4Pcs/Bag Pes/Box Kg/Box Box Type TYPE CODE D Pcs/BagPcs/Box Kg/BoX Box Tyype
2335.0001-D 1/2**16*16 100 1000 8.29 A
2335.0002-D 3/4**16*16 100 800 8.16 A
2335.0A20-D 1/2**20*20 50 700 8.71 A
2335.0B20-D 3/4*20*20 50 550 7.02 A
2335.0A25-D 1/2**25*25 50 450 721 A
2335.0B25-D 3/4*25*25
2335.0C25-D 7"*25*25
2335.0B32-D 3/4**32*32
2335.0C32-D 7"*32*32
A 2491.000B 3/4" 50 900 8.36 A
B 2490.ZB16 16 100 600 11.6 A
B 2490.ZB20 20 A
B 2490.ZB25 25 A
C 2490.ZB17 17 A
D 2475.ZB17 17 A
D 2415.ZB20 20 A
D 2415.ZB22 22 A
E 2720.ZB16 16 A

(ABS)
A B
TYPE CODE中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
A 2333.0003 77*77*20 A
B 2333.0013 77*17*77*20 A
Threaded barbed
connector-Y
(ABS)
A B
TYPE CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
A 2333.A003 77*77*1/2 A
A 2333.B003 17*17*3/4” A
B 2333.A073 17*7*7*1/2* A
B 2333.B013 17*17*77*3/4" A
Derivation threaded
M-barbed
(POM)
CODE 中中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2490.0A17 17*1/2"
2490nR17 17*3/4"
Thread elbow barbed
(POM)
CODE 中浊 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2362.0A17 17*1/2"
Bypass tee barbed
CODE
2362.0B17 17*3/4°
(POM)
中中 Pes/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2335.0A17 17*17*1/2"
Spiral barbed adapter
CODE D Pcs/Bag- PGs/Box Box Type
25
(POM)
1000 9.85 A
2335.0B17 17*17*3/4" 25 900 10.38 A
2525.000A 16*1/2'
Spiral barbed elbow
(POM)
CODE DPes/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2525.000B 16*3/4°
2526.000A 16*1/2°
Swing Assemblies
CODE D°PCS/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
100 1000 11.77 A
2526.000B 16*3/4°100 900 13.07 A
2540.000A 1/2"-30cm A
2540.000B 3/4"-30cm A
Mini Valves and Fittings
Mini Valves/Drip Fittings
Coupling tape-tape
with nuts
(PP)
Offtake layflat for tape
(PP)
A B C
17 20/22
CODE 中中 Pcs/Bag Pc5/Box Kg/BoX BoX Type
2391.0000 17*17
Couping tape-tape
with rings(PP)
17 22
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
50 800 10.65 A
2390.0020 20*20 50 400 11.53 A
2390.0022 22*22 50 400 11.90 A
TYPE CODE 中 PCs/Bag Pcs/Box_ Kg/Box Box Type
A 2476.0000 17 ⋯⋯ A
B 2476.0001 17 A
C 2476.0003 17 A
Offtake layflat for tape
(PP)
CODE 冲中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2392.0000
Coupling PE tube-drip tape
CODE
17*17
(PP)
中 Pcs/Bag
100
Pcs/Box
1100
Kg/BoX Box Type
9.72 A
2392.0003 22*22 A
2466.0000 17 50 500 13.05 A
2466.0020 20 A
2466.0022 22 A
Layflat offtake-tape
(PP)
2430.0000 16*17
Adapter tube-tape
CODE 师 Pcs/Bag Pes/Box Kg/Box Box Type
100
with ring(PP)
1000 10.36 A
2430.1620 16*20 A
24301622 16*22 ⋯ A
2430.2020 20*20 A
2430.2022 20*22 A
CODE 中 Prs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2470.0000 17 50 700 12.67 A
Layflat offtake-tape
with ring(PP)
om
A10.7515001002450.0000 16*17
Offtake for tape(PP)
use with gasket 14#
CODE 中 Ps/Bag Pcs/BoX Kg/Box Box Type
CODE 中中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Bo× BoX Type
2472.0000 17 A
Layflat offtake-tape
(PP)
2420.0000 14*17 100 1100 11.74 A
CODE 中 Pes/Bag PcS/BoXKg/Box Box Type
2471.0000 17 50 700 12.67 A
Mini Valves and Fittings
Mini Valves/Drip Fitings
Offtake for tape
(PP)
CODE 中 PCS/Bag Pcs/BoX Kg/Box BoX Type
2410.0001 4*17 100 1200 10.76 A
Offtake for tape(PP)
use with gasket 14#/16#
CODE 中 Pes/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box BoX Type
2410.0002 14*17 100 1200 10.25 A
2410.0003 16*17100 1000 9.19 A
Offtake with gasket
for tape(PP)
CODE  Pcs/Bag Pcs/Bc Kg/BoxBo× Type
2410.0000 15*17 100 1200 12.20 A
Adapter thread-tape

Plug female(PP)
A B
TYPE CODE D"Pcs/Bag Pcs/BoxKg/Box Box Type
A 2494.0000 3/8"f 350 3500 12.06 A
B 2494.0001 3/8° 200 2000 13.93 A
Layflat hose offtake
with plug(PP)
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2465.0000 1/2"50 700 14.02 A
Dripper plug ring(POM)
CODE 中 Pcs/BagPcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2220.0016 16mm 600 30000 24,9 A
2220.0020 20mm A
Plug with gasket(PP)
Gasket
CODE  Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
2217.0016 15100 6000 18.55 A
End clamp ring(PP)
CODE 中 Pcs/BagPcs/Box Kg/Box BoX Type
2495.0016 16 100 2700 8.93 A
2495.0020 20 100 1600 8.07 A
Hook for PE pipe(PP)
CODE 中 Pcs/BagPcs/BOX Kg/Box BoX Type
9021.0016 16 100 6000 13.15 A
9021.0020 20 200 4000 12.35 A
Hook for PE pipe(PP)
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag PcS/Box Kg/Box BoX Type
9021.B016 16 200 5000 11.03 A
9021.B020 20 200 5000 11.03 A
Clip for PE pipe(POM)
16/20 25
CODE 中 Pcs/Bag Pes/BoxKg/Box Box Type
9020.0016 16 200 6400 13.9 A
9020.0020 20 100 4000 12.35 A
9020.0025 25 100 3000 12.19 A
Coupling for microtube
with clip(POM)
CODE Pcs/Bag Pcs/Box Kg/Box Box Type
A2213.0006 16mm*5